NICOLA Data Access Committee Meeting Schedule
2020 - 2021


	Meeting Date
	Time
	Venue
	Research Proposal Submission Deadline


	Tues 6th October 2020
	10-11 am
	Board Room, 3rd Floor, ICSB, Centre for Public Health, QUB (or remotely)

	Fri 2nd October 2020

	Tues 1st December 2020
	10-11 am
	Board Room, 3rd Floor, ICSB, Centre for Public Health, QUB (or remotely)

	Fri 27th November 2020

	Tues 2nd February 2021
	10-11 am
	Board Room, 3rd Floor, ICSB, Centre for Public Health, QUB

	Fri 26th January 2021

	Tues 20th April 2021
	10-11 am
	Board Room, 3rd Floor, ICSB, Centre for Public Health, QUB

	[bookmark: _GoBack]Fri 16th April 2021

	Tues 1st June 2021
	10-11 am
	Board Room, 3rd Floor, ICSB, Centre for Public Health, QUB

	Fri 28th May 2021

	Tues 3rd August 2021
	10-11 am
	Board Room, 3rd Floor, ICSB, Centre for Public Health, QUB

	Fri 30th July 2021




